
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022/2023 
 
 
 
 

 

Please note that pupils do not come to school on School Development Days (Staff Training Days), some of which are added to holiday periods 
 
 
 

BEGINNING OF TERM 
 

TERM COMMENCES Thursday 25 August 2022 9.00 am – 12.00 noon 

 Friday 26 August 2022 9.00 am – 12.00 noon 
 
 

HOLIDAY LIST 
 

HOLIDAY SCHOOL CLOSED  (Inclusive Dates) SCHOOL RE-OPENS 

Bank Holiday Monday 29 August 2022 Tuesday 30 August 2022 

School Development Day 1 Friday 30 September 2022 Monday 3 October 2022 

Half-Term Monday 31 October – Friday 4 November 2022 Monday 7 November 2022 

 School Closes at 12.00 noon on Tuesday 20 December 2022  

Christmas + School Development Day 2 Wednesday 21 December 2022 – Wednesday 4 January 2023 Thursday 5 January 2023 

School Development Day 3 + Half-Term Monday 13 February – Friday 17 February 2023 Monday 20 February 2023 

St Patrick’s Day Friday 17 March 2023 Monday 20 March 2023 

 School Closes at 12.00 noon on Friday 31 March 2023  

School Development Day 4 + Easter Monday 3 April 2023 – Friday 14 April 2023 Monday 17 April 2023 

Bank Holiday + School Development Day 5 Monday 1 May 2023 – Tuesday 2 May 2023 Wednesday 3 May 2023 

Bank Holiday Monday 29 May 2023 Tuesday 30 May 2023 

 
 

Summer Term ends for pupils on Friday 30 June 2023 at 12.00 noon. 


